Options under request Diameters bobbin wound filters
1 050 1 200 1 400 1 600 1800 2 000 2 200 2 350 2 500 3 000
Oval manhole
400 x 295 mm
Manhole 400 mm
Connections: 225-250- Manhole: 500 mm
Sight glass 90 mm Sight glass 125 mm
Nozzle plate*

Flow rate
(m3/h)
Filtration
area (m²)
Unassembled
manual
Batteries Reference
Speed
(m3/h/m2)
HCFF40632WVA 1 050 63 17 0.86 HCB634UN
20
HCFF47752WVA 1 200 75 22 1.13 HCB754UN
HCFF55752WVA 1 400 75 30 1.54 HCB754UN
HCFF63902WVA 1 600 90 40 2.01 HCB904UN
HCFF70902WVA 1 800 90 50 2.54 HCB904UN
HCFF791102WVA 2 000 110 62 3.14 HCB1104UN
HCFF861252WVA 2 200 125 76 3.8 HCB1254UN
HCFF921252WVA 2 350 125 87 4.33 HCB1254UN
HCFF981402WVA 2 500 140 100 4.9 HCB1404UN
HCFF1181602WVA 3 000 160 140 7.07 HCB1604UN
HCFF40752WVA 1 050 75 25 0.86 HCB754UN
30
HCFF47752WVA 1 200 75 33 1.13 HCB754UN
HCFF55902WVA 1 400 90 46 1.54 HCB904UN
HCFF631102WVA 1 600 110 60 2.01 HCB1104UN
HCFF701102WVA 1 800 110 76 2.54 HCB1104UN
HCFF791252WVA 2 000 125 94 3.14 HCB1254UN
HCFF861402WVA 2 200 140 114 3.8 HCB1404UN
HCFF921402WVA 2 350 140 130 4.33 HCB1404UN
HCFF981602WVA 2 500 160 150 4.9 HCB1604UN
HCFF1182002WVA 3 000 200 212 7.07 HCB2004UN
HCFF40752WVA 1 050 75 34 0.86 HCB754UN
40
HCFF47902WVA 1 200 90 45 1.13 HCB904UN
HCFF551102WVA 1 400 110 61 1.54 HCB1104UN
HCFF631102WVA 1 600 110 80 2.01 HCB1104UN
HCFF701252WVA 1 800 125 101 2.54 HCB1254UN
HCFF791402WVA 2 000 140 125 3.14 HCB1404UN
HCFF861602WVA 2 200 160 152 3.8 HCB1604UN
HCFF921602WVA 2 350 160 175 4.33 HCB1604UN
HCFF982002WVA 2 500 200 200 4.9 HCB2004UN
HCFF1182252WVAM* 3 000 225 282 7.07 HCB2254UN
HCFF40902WVA 1 050 90 43 0.86 HCB904UN
50
HCFF47902WVA 1 200 90 56 1.13 HCB904UN
HCFF551102WVA 1 400 110 77 1.54 HCB1104UN
HCFF631252WVA 1 600 125 100 2.01 HCB1254UN
HCFF701402WVA 1 800 140 125 2.54 HCB1404UN
HCFF791602WVA 2 000 160 157 3.14 HCB1604UN
HCFF862002WVA 2 200 200 190 3.8 HCB2004UN
HCFF922002WVA 2 350 200 217 4.33 HCB2004UN
HCFF982252WVAM* 2 500 225 250 4.9 HCB2254UN
HCFF1182502WVAM* 3 000 250 353 7.07 HCB2504UN
Automatic batteries under request:Pneumatic or Electric actuators available-Unassembled or assembled on demand
* Only possible to provide with lateral manhole D 500 mm
FILTERS